
 

 Color Code:          Red - Master’s Comprehensive Examination          Blue - Course Project Assignment(s)          rev.:  10/2/2016 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Aug 28   IMPORTANT: 
Students are responsible 

for referencing the  
official University  
Calendar to confirm 
non-course-specific 
dates and deadlines. 

Aug 29 — Week 1 
1st class day. 
Login to course in  

eCollege. 
Follow directions  

provided. 

Aug 30 
Read Syllabus, follow 

initial course  
instructions, and  
complete Preliminary 
Quiz. 

Aug 31 
Section .01B meets  
Wednesday mornings, 
throughout the semester,  
at 3:30pm in Ag/IT 214 
unless directed otherwise 
by the professor. 

1 2 

 
3 

4 
Post introduction and  

picture for photo  
roster. 

 

5 — Week 2 
Labor Day—Campus 

Closed 
TMGT Master’s  

Comprehensive  
Examination Begins 

6 7 8 9 10 

11 
Patriot Day 

12 — Week 3 
 

13 14 15 16 17 

18 
 

19 — Week 4 
 

20 
 

21 22 23 
Graduation Application 

Deadline for Fall Term 
www.tamuc.edu/
graduation/ 

Bois D’ Arc Bash, 
Downtown Commerce 

24 
Bois D’ 
Arc 
Bash 

25 
 

26 — Week 5 
 

27 
 

28 29 30 
TMGT Master’s  

Comprehensive  
Examination 
Submission  
Deadline—
5:00pm 

11th Annual 
Cotton Belt Regional 
Railroad Symposium 
F5:00-8:00, S8:19-3:30 

Oct 1 
 
 
 
Rail 
Sym- 
posium 

TMGT 599.01B — August-September 2016 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
2 
 

3 — Week 6 

Begin Course Case 
Study Projects 

 

4 5 6 7 
 

8 
 

1 

9 
 

10 — Week 7 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 14 15 
Mane 
Event 

16 
 

17 — Week 8 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 — Week 9 
Spring Registration opens. 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 
 
 
Home 

com
ing 

 

30 

 

31 — Week 10 
 

 

 

Nov 1 Nov 2 
Course Case Study 

Project 003 due  
before 5:00pm 
(Eligible credit  
reduced by 10% per 
day after today, to... 

Nov 3 
...90%) 
Last day to drop full-term 

course(s) with grade of 
“Q” while remaining  
enrolled.  You cannot 
drop a class after this 
date without withdrawing. 

Nov 4 
...80%) 

Nov 5 
...70%) 

TMGT 599.01B — October 2016 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

6 
...60%) 
Daylight Savings Time 

ends 

31 — Week 11 
...50%) 
 

 
 

 

8 
...40%) 

9 
...30%) 

10 
...20%) 

11 
...10%) 
Veterans Day 

12 
...0%) 

13 
 

14 — Week 12 
 

15 
 

16 17 18 19 

20 
 

21 — Week 13 
 

 

22 
 

23 
Thanksgiving Holiday  

begins at noon. 
No section .01B meeting. 
 

 

24 
Thanksgiving Day 
University Closed 
 
 

25 
 
University Closed 

26 
 

27 
 

28 — Week 14 
 

29 30 
Course Case Study 

Project 004 due before 
5:00pm 
(Eligible credit  reduced 
by 10% per day after 
today, to... 

Dec 1 
...90%) 

Dec 2 
...80%) 
 
 

Dec 3 
...70%) 
 
 

Oct 30 

 

Oct 31 — Week 10 
 

1 
 

2 
Course Case Study 

Project 003 due  
before 5:00pm 
(Eligible credit  reduced 
by 10% per day after 
today, to... 

3  ...90%) 
Last day to drop full-

term course(s) with 
grade of “Q” while  
remaining enrolled.  
You cannot drop a 
class after this date 
without withdrawing. 

4 
...80%) 

5 
...70%) 
 
 
 

TMGT 599.01B — November 2016 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Nov 27 
 

Nov 28 — Week 14 
 

Nov 29 Nov 30 
Course Case Study 

Project 004 due before 
5:00pm 
(Eligible credit  reduced 
by 10% per day after 
today, to... 

1 
...90%) 

2 
...80%) 

3 
...70%) 

4 
...60%) 
Last day to withdraw from 

school. 

5 — Week 15 
...50%) 

6 
...40%) 

7 
...30%) 
 
Blended (.01B) section—

Complete the student 
course evaluation for 
the Blended section in 
the Engineering &  
Technology  
Department Office (Ag/
IT 213). 

 

8 
...20%) 
 
 
 

9 
...10%) 

10 
...0%) 

11 
 

12 — Week 16 
 

13 14 
No section .01B  

meeting. 

15 
Final week Attendance 

“Check-ins” must be 
completed by today. 

 

16 
Graduate  

Commencement—
4:00pm 

17 
Under-
gradu-
ate 
Comm
-ence-
ment 

18 19 
Fall grading closes, 5pm. 

20 
Fall grades available. 

21 22 
 

23 24 

25 
Christmas Day 

26 27 28 29 
 

30 
 

31 

TMGT 599.01B — December 2016 


